
CONTRACT #1048 

 

Center 375 Boiler Replacement 

 

Bid Results 
 

 
 

Name & Location of Bidder 

 

Total Bid Amount 

 

Bid Bond 

Attended 

Walk-Thru 

 

Warren Brothers, LLC 

Stafford Springs, CT 

 

Sav-Mor Cooling & Heating Inc. 

Southington, CT 

 

Westville Crest Plumbing & Heating 

West Haven, CT 

 

Pro-Mech, Inc. 

Bloomfield, CT 

 

Crest Mechanical Services 

Hartford, CT 

 

All State Construction, Inc. 

Farmington, CT 

 

M. A. Arnold II LLC 

West Hartford, CT 

 

Action Air Systems Inc. 

Manchester, CT 

 

Mega Mechanical Services LLC 

Glastonbury, CT 

 

 

$ 66,126 

 

 

$ 70,825 

 

 

$ 77,654 

 

 

$ 77,860 

 

 

$ 82,415 

 

 

$ 90,843 

 

 

$ 98,000 

 

 

$113,500 

 

 

$123,599 
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